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Controller of Examinations 

 Ref: Conf/2016/                                                                              Dated:  04 .05.2016 

Date Paper II Semester  Time 11-1     VI Semester  Time 11-2    

24-05-2016 Tuesday Introductory Microbiology (H) 

Principles of Hydrology, Soil -

Water Conservation and 

Wastland Development (F) 

Potato and Tuber crops (H) 

Forest Management, Policy and 

Legislation (F) 

 

26-05-2016 Thursday Principles of  Genetics  and  

Cytologenetics (H) 

Principles of Cytology and 

Genetics (F) 

Breeding of Vegetable, Tuber and 

Spice Crops (H) 

Principles and Methods of Tree 

Improvement (F) 

28-05-2016 Saturday Apiculture (H) 

Ethnobotany (F) 
Diseases of Vegetable, Ornamentals 

and Spice Crops (H) 

Utilization of Non-timber Forest 

Products (F 

30-05-2016 Monday Medicinal & Aromatic Plants 

(H/F) 
Post harvest Management of 

Horticultural Crops  (H) 

 Agroforestry Systems and   

 Management (F) 

07-06-2016 Tuesday Environmental Science (H/F) Seed production of Vegetable, tuber 

and Spice Crops (H) 

Forest Entomology and Nematology 

(F) 

09-06-2016 Thursday Soil Fertility and Nutrient 

Management (H) 
Insect Pests of Vegetable, 

Ornamental and Spice Crops(H) 

Entrepreneurship Development and 

Communication Skills (F) 

11-06-2016 Saturday Fundamental of Extension 

Education (H/F) 
Breeding and Seed Production of 

Ornamental Plants (H) 

Marketing and Trade of Forest 

Produce (F) 

14-06-2016 Tuesday Fundamentals of Horticulture 

(H/F) 

Commercial Floriculture (H) 

Principles of Forest Economics, 

Project Planning and Evaluation (F) 

16-06-2016 Thursday Agrometeorology (H/F)                       _ 

18-06-2016 Saturday IntroductoryAgroforstry (H) 

Tribology and Anthropology (F) 

                      _ 
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           Controller of Examinations 

Ref: Conf/2016/                                                                                         Dated:  04 .05.2016 

Date Paper IV Semester  Time 11-2    

23-05-2016 Monday Potato and Tuber crops (H) 

Forest Management, Policy and Legislation (F) 

 

25-05-2016 Wednesday Breeding of Vegetable, Tuber and Spice Crops (H) 

Principles and Methods of Tree Improvement (F) 

27-05-2016 Friday Diseases of Vegetable, Ornamentals and Spice Crops (H) 

Utilization of Non-timber Forest Products (F 

31-05-2016 Tuesday Post harvest Management of Horticultural Crops  (H) 

 Agroforestry Systems and   

 Management (F) 

06-06-2016 Monday Seed production of Vegetable, tuber and Spice Crops (H) 

Forest Entomology and Nematology (F) 

08-06-2016 Wednesday Insect Pests of Vegetable, Ornamental and Spice 

Crops(H) 

Entrepreneurship Development and Communication Skills 

(F) 

10-06-2016 Friday Breeding and Seed Production of Ornamental Plants (H) 

Marketing and Trade of Forest Produce (F) 

13-06-2016 Monday Commercial Floriculture (H) 

Principles of Forest Economics, Project Planning and 

Evaluation (F) 


